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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy Link and Mechanical Project - C1602R 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

February 15, 2024 2:00pm ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernández Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator  miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org 

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Director of Planning and Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org  

Justin Cafferty Public Building Commission Design Manager  justin.cafferty@cityofchicago.org  

Robert Owens Public Building Commission Project Manager robert.owens3@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Ochi Public Building Commission Project Manager robert.ochi@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy Link and Mechanical Project - C1602R 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Ivan Hansen Chicago Public Schools 

Brian D. Zator Chicago Public Schools 

Jorge Chavez Chicago Public Schools 

Ryan O’Connor Chicago Public Schools 

Hamzeh Zoubi Chicago Public Schools 

Sigurd Kolemainen NIA Architects, Inc. 

Kevin Garfield NIA Architects, Inc. 

Jeff Cohen Melvin Cohen & Associates 

Tim Lovell Melvin Cohen & Associates 

John Nowakowski Melvin Cohen & Associates 

Jeffry Trost Site Design Group, Ltd. 

Brett Wielgos Engage Civil, Inc. 

Gdadebo Atewologun MEC 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy Link and Mechanical Project - C1602R 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 
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GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Akshay Chandra Autumn Construction Services 

Donna Green Aspire Real Estate 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy Link and Mechanical Project - C1602R 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 
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CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

All Construction Group  

All-Bry Construction Company  

Berglund Construction Company  

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. Brent Spoolstra; Steven Goldberg 

BOWA Construction  

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company  

Broadway Electric, Inc.  

Burling Builders, Inc. Raj Shah 

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC Mike Bernitt 

Friedler Construction Co.  

Gilbane Building Company  

GMA Construction Group  
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy Link and Mechanical Project - C1602R 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

February 15, 2024 2:00pm ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Henry Bros. Co.  

Hunt Construction Group, Inc.  

James McHugh Construction Co.  

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.  

Path Construction Company, Inc.  

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc.  

The George Sollitt Construction Company Ashlee Dameron 

Turner Construction Company  

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.  

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.  

Walsh Construction Company, II LLC Leonard Green 

 
 


